Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
Model
Port size
Effective area
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure

Specifications
How to stack valve
How to order
Dimensions
Features
19.0
26.0
2-G 1/4
2-G 1/8
2-M4.0xP0.7xL7.8
2
2
.0
5
.0
8.1
23.0
33.0
(69.0)
(8
2
.0
)
2-M4.0xP0.7xL7.8
2-G 1/4
2-G 1/8
26.0
19.0
G 1/8
1
7
.0
(8
2
.0
)
(69.0)
33.0
23.0
8.1
5
.0
2
2
.0
PU320-01-S/02-S PU320N-01-S/02-S
＊3/2 way solenoid valve.
    The valve is easy to be stacked.
＊To stack the valve, assembly
    kit is necessary.
＊Assembly kit includes O-ring x 1,
    bolt x 2, screw x 2, nut x 2.
＊Coil nut is available, please refer
    to page 7-4.
＊Ex-proof coil is available, please
    refer to page 7-8.
3/2 WAY DIRECT SOLENOID VALVE
26.0 26.0
Body material                     Aluminum alloy
2
1
9
2
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
LED
LED
Blank
(W/O LED)
N
Thread